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RES

14.

15,

17.
18.
19.

20.

TAKE AWAY MENU

Chicken Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Prawn Fried Rice

Pork Fried Rice

Chicken & Prawn Fried Rice

Chicken with Oyster Sauce ..;;:‘-

and Steamed Rice -

Beef with Oyster Sauce and
Steamed Rice -

Pork with Oyster Sauce and
‘Steamed Rice |
Seafood with Oyster Sauce
and Steamed Rice T
Chicken Fried Noodles >

_ Beef Fried Noodles = ...
- Chicken.and Prawn Fried -

‘Noodles .~ «' -
Pork Fried Noodles
Phad Thai Chlcken 3

' Phad Thai Prawn

Mixed Seafocd Noodles mth
Chilli Paste =~ =~
Cooldrink Cans

Ice Cream Cone

lce Cream Bowl

Castle Lite Draught

R50.00
R50.00
R60.00
R50.00
R60.00

R50.00
R50.00
R50.00
R70.00
R50.00
R50.00
R60.00
R50.00
R60.00
R70.00

R70.00
R12.00

'R16.00

R15.00
R20.00



