TAKE AWAY MENU

1.	Chicken Fried Rice	R50.00
2.	Beef Fried Rice	R50.00
3.	Prawn Fried Rice	R60.00
4.	Pork Fried Rice	R50.00
5.	Chicken & Prawn Fried Rice	R60.00
6.	Chicken with Oyster Sauce	
	and Steamed Rice	R50.00
7.	Beef with Oyster Sauce and	
	Steamed Rice	R50.00
8.	Pork with Oyster Sauce and	
*	Steamed Rice	R50.00
9.	Seafood with Oyster Sauce	
	and Steamed Rice	R70.00
10.	Chicken Fried Noodles	R50.00
11.	Beef Fried Noodles	R50.00
12.	Chicken and Prawn Fried	,
	Noodles :	R60.00
13.	Pork Fried Noodles	R50.00
14.	Phad Thai Chicken	R60.00
15.	Phad Thai Prawn	R70.00
15.	Mixed Seafood Noodles with	
	Chilli Paste	R70.00
17.	Cooldrink Cans	R12.00
18.	Ice Cream Cone	R16.00
19.	Ice Cream Bowl	R15.00
20.	Castle Lite Draught	R20.00